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PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of LECTURER PHYSICS (FEMALE) (BS-17) ON

REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.
NO.

1/37201071

2/37200995

3/37201714

4/37201699

5/37201825

6/37200910

7/37200329

8/37200393

9/37202711

10/37202274

11/37200839

12/37200265

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

RAFYA RAANA
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

SADIA PARVEEN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SAIMA PERVAIZ
MUHAMMAD PERVAIZ

SHAZIA MUMTAZ
MUMTAZ HUSSAIN

FAKHRA PARVEEN
MANZOOR AHMED

AYSHA BATOOL
RIAZ AHMAD

MARYAM ALI
HAKIM ALI

MARYAM BIBI
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

FREHA JAMIL

MUHAMMAD JAMIL AHMAD

UM-E-HABIBA
DOST MUHAMMAD

SUNEELA
WAJID ALI

HIRA NASEER
NASEER AHMAD

DOMICILE

CHAKWAL

JHELUM

FAISALABAD

M. GARH

M.B. Din

LAYYAH

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWALPUR

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

GUJRANWALA
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From Pre-Page

95 posts of Lecturer Physics (Female) (BS-17)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

13/37203972

14/37201252

15/37200335

16/37200167

17/37200538

18/37201477

19/37201387

20/37200697

21/37203922

22/37203927

23/37200552

24/37200636

25/37202820

26/37201059

27/37200750

28/37202392

29/37203582

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

UNAIZA NAFEES
NAFEES AHMED

RAMSHA KANWAL
ASJAD MEHMOOD

QURA-TUL-AIN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

SAHAR FAZAL
MUHAMMAD FAZAL

HUMA TALIB
TALIB HUSSAIN

SIDRA LATIF
MUHAMMAD LATIF CHAUDHRY

TEHREEM WAQAR
WAQAR AHMAD

SAMINA GHAFOOR
ABDUL GHAFOOR

NAILA
MUHAMMAD SADIQ

ALINA KHAN
MUHAMMAD SARTAJ KHAN

TOOBA BASHIR
BASHIR AHMAD

AYESHA SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

NAFEESA SHAMIM
MUSHTAQ HUSSAIN

FAIZA NAVEED
NAVEED AHMED

SADAF JABBAR
ABDUL JABBAR

SIDRAH NOOR
NOOR MUHAMMAD

NOREEN IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

DOMICILE

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

RAWALPINDI

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

SARGODHA

R.Y. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

RAWALPINDI

MIANWALI

LAHORE

GUJRAT

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

BHAKKAR

FAISALABAD
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From Pre-Page

95 posts of Lecturer Physics (Female) (BS-17)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

30/37200723

31/37204065

32/37202511

33/37200981

34/37202649

35/37200809

36/37200259

37/37202804

38/37202587

39/37200188

40/37201144

41/37200722

42/37203885

43/37203616

44/37202937

45/37202195

46/37202907

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

JAZEBA SEHAR
INTIZAR AHMED SAJID

AIMAN MUZAMMAL
MUZAMMAL NOOR

AMARA ZAMEER
ZAMEER-UL-ISLAM MALIK

BUSHRA CHAUDHRY
MUHAMMAD ASAD

SAHRISH ASLAM
MUHAMMAD ASLAM KHAN

FATIMA TUZAHRA
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SAIRA YASMEEN
MUHAMMAD MUNIR KHAN

ASMA BASHIR
BASHIR AHMAD

ATTIYA BATOOL
GHULAM MUSTAFA

NIGHAT FATIMA
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

IQRA NASEEM
REHMAT ULLAH NASEEM

FOZIA MANSHA
MUHAMMAD MANSHA

SADAF IQBAL
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SUMMIA YASMEEN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SUMAIRA NAZ
MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MARIAM SULTANA
SHAMAS UD DIN

NAFEESA TABASUM
RIAZ AHMAD SABAR

DOMICILE

CHINIOT

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

VEHARI

SARGODHA

SIALKOT

MIANWALI

FAISALABAD

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

T.T. SINGH

HAFIZABAD

MULTAN

M.B. Din

CHAKWAL

FAISALABAD

SIALKOT
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From Pre-Page

95 posts of Lecturer Physics (Female) (BS-17)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

47/37202050

48/37202406

49/37202853

50/37200045

51/37203152

52/37203258

53/37200860

54/37204433

55/37201769

56/37202470

57/37201383

58/37204382

59/37200964

60/37202972

61/37200382

62/37200090

63/37203790

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

HAREEM ZAINAB
RAJA MUHAMMAD ABID

MUBARA GHAFOOR
ABDUL GHAFOOR

RAHILA SATTAR
ABDUL SATTAR

SUNIA JAVED
MUHAMMAD JAVED MALIK

SADAF AZ1z
MUHAMMAD RQFIQUE

RABIA KOUSAR
MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

KHUSH BAKHAT WARIS ALI
WARIS ALI

RABIA MAJID
ABDUL MAJID KHAN

RIDA JAVED
JAVED IQBAL

MARIA UMER
MUHAMMAD UMER

BEENISH KHAN
MUHAMMAD AKRAM RANA

AYESHA ANDLEEB
ABDUL KHALIQ

AFSHEEN FAROOQ
FAROOQ HUSSAIN

NAYYAB KOMAL
SAFIR AHMAD

FARWA ALI
GHULAM ALI

NAZIA SAMAD
ABDUL SAMAD

AYESHA ASIF
ASIF MAHMOOD

DOMICILE

RAWALPINDI

SHEIKHUPURA

BAHAWAL NAGAR

MULTAN

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

LAHORE

RAWALPINDI

T.T. SINGH

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

RAWALPINDI

RAWALPINDI

KHANEWAL

JHANG

GUJRAT

LAHORE
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From Pre-Page

95 posts of Lecturer Physics (Female) (BS-17)

MERIT/APP.
NO.

64/37202046

65/37203691

66/37200962

67/37201446

68/37200145

69/37200707

70/37202415

71/37200560

72/37200083

73/37200128

74/37203380

75/37200611

76/37200917

77/37200266

78/37200261

79/37203577

80/37204019

in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

SAJIDA HASHMI
GULZAR AHMAD HASHMI

SOBIA YASMEEN
FARZAND ALI

GULSHAN AYUB
HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AYUB

MAIDA GILLANI
ALI HUSSAIN GILLANI

MARIA KIRAN
ZAFAR IQBAL

KOMAL NAZNEEN
ANSAR MEHMOOD

FARZANA JAFAR
MUHAMMAD JAFAR

RIDA KHAN
IJAZ AHMAD KHAN

SIDRA KANWAL
AMEER HUSSAIN

AYESHA KHAN
ABDUL QAYYUM KHAN

ANAM FARYAL
MUHAMMAD TARIQ JAVAID

ASIFA LATIF
MUHAMMAD LATIF

IRAM FAKHARA
NAZAR MUHAMMAD BHUTTA

AMBAR RIAZ
RIAZ AHMAD

RASHDAH HASSAN
HASSAN DIN

SADAF
MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

RABIA RASUL
GHULAM RASUL

DOMICILE

BAHAWAL NAGAR

JHELUM

HAFIZABAD

MULTAN

MIANWALI

CHAKWAL

FAISALABAD

MIANWALI

RAWALPINDI

FAISALABAD

RAWALPINDI

BAHAWAL NAGAR

MULTAN

LAHORE

ATTOCK

GUJRANWALA

RAWALPINDI

Page 5 of 6



From Pre-Page

95 posts of Lecturer Physics (Female) (BS-17)
in the Punjab Higher Education Department.

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

81/37202479 SADIA TABASSUM CHAKWAL
MALIK MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

82/37201746 NIMRA RIAZ MULTAN
RIAZ-U-DIN

83/37200374 RIDA FATME GUJRANWALA
GHULAM AKBAR

84/37203690 HINA ZAHID LAHORE
ZAHID SHEIKH

85/37203117 SHAMSA FIRDOUS GUJRAT
CH. ALLAH DITTA

86/37201062 SAIMA YOUNAS GUJRANWALA
MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

87/37201930 MADIHA KHALID RAWALPINDI

KHALID MEHMOOD

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

91/37202384 SANA SADIQ RAWALPINDI
ERIC SADIQ

363/37203220 HAMIDA AZAM SIALKOT
MUHAMMAD AZAM

Note:- Six (06) (03 posts reserved for disabled persons quota and 03

posts reserved for minorities quota) posts remained vacant due
to non-availability of suitable candidates.

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PPSC
DATED: 28-02-2018
CASE NO. 135-RB-2017
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